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INSIGHT
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REUSE < REDUCE < RECYCLE

OUR CHOICES AND OUR PLUSES
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MIT FREE HIGH NATURAL NICKEL VEGAN OK OZONATED SLS/SLES FREE
PARABENS FREE DERIVED PERCENTAGE TESTED CERTIFICATION WATER
;> 6@ 3 @ %
ALLERGEN FREE SYNTHETIC MINERAL OILS AND SILICONES FREE 100% MADE IN PHYTO AND ORGANIC
FRAGRANCES COLOURANTS FREE PETROLATUM FREE ITALY EXTRACTS
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INSIGHT

RETAIL INTRO DEAL

Nourishing Shampoo 400 ml 3
Nourishing Mask 250 ml 3
Nourishing Conditioner 400 ml 3
DAILY USE

Energizing Shampoo 400 ml 3
Energizing Mask 250 ml 3
Energizing Conditioner 400 ml 3
Hydrating Shampoo 400 ml 3
Hydrating Mask 250 ml 3
Hydrating Conditioner 400 ml 3
Restructurizing Shampoo 400 ml 3
Restructurizing Mask 250 ml 3
Restructurizing Conditioner 400 ml 3
Protective Shampoo 400 ml 3
Protective Mask 250 ml 3
Protective Conditioner 400 ml 3
Volume up Shampoo 400 ml 3
Volume up Hydrating Spray 100 ml 3
Fortifying Shampoo 400 ml 3
Fortifying Treatment 100 ml 3
Oil non Oil 250 ml 1
Strong Hold Ecospray 250 ml 1
Medium Hold Ecospray 250 ml 1
Hair Repair Complex 50 ml 1
Shaping Cream 150 ml 1
Volumizing Ecomousse 150 ml 1

||

INSIGHT

ANATURAL ISPIRATION

SHOPPER BRAND BOOK & CATALOGUE
POCKET BROCHURE EXPO DESK

£429

SAVE UP TO £43.91

wf= 4 FREE BACKWASH

e 1 COLOR SHAMPOO 900ML

e 1 COLOR CONDITIONER 900ML

e 1 DAMAGED SHAMPOO 900ML

e 1 DAMAGED CONDITIONER 900ML

+ FREE MARKETING ITEMS

e 20 SHOPPERS

e 2 BRAND BOOKS

e 20 POCKET CONSUMER BROCHURES
e CATALOGUE EXPO DESK

* 30 SACHETS (10 OF EACH VARIETY]

e 1 POSTER

* NOTICE BOARD

INSIGHT

e
INSIGHT
M= £

NATURAL
INSPIRATION

ESSENTIAL 4
CHoICE

PASSION
FORHAIR ¢

SACHETS POSTER NOTICE BOARD

www.insightprofessional.co.uk



INSIGHT

RETAIL MEDIUM DEAL

Nourishing Shampoo 400 ml 3
Nourishing Mask 250 ml 3
Nourishing Conditioner 400 ml 3
ANTIOXIDANT

Rejuvenating Shampoo 400 ml 3
Rejuvenating Mask 250 ml 3
Rejuvenating Conditioner 400 ml 3
Protective Hair Spray 100 ml 3
Energizing Shampoo 400 ml 3
Energizing Mask 250 ml 3
Energizing Conditioner 400 ml 3
Hydrating Shampoo 400 ml 3
Hydrating Mask 250 ml 3
Hydrating Conditioner 400 ml 3
Restructurizing Shampoo 400 ml 3
Restructurizing Mask 250 ml 3
Restructurizing Conditioner 400 ml 3
Restructurizing Spray 100 ml 3
Protective Shampoo 400 ml 3
Protective Mask 250 ml 3
Protective Conditioner 400 ml 3
Volume up Shampoo 400 ml 3
Volume up Hydrating Spray 100 ml 3
Fortifying Shampoo 400 ml 3
Fortifying Treatment 100 ml 3
Oil non Oil 250 ml 2
Liquid Crystals 100 ml 2
Strong Hold Ecospray 250 ml 2
Medium Hold Ecospray 250 ml 2
Hair Repair Complex 50 ml 2
Elastic Fibre Paste 90 ml 2
Elastic Molding Wax 90 ml 2
Mattifying Pomade 90 ml 2
Shaping Cream 150 ml 2
Volumizing Ecomousse 150 ml 1
INTECH

Heat Protection Shield 150 ml 2

INCOLOR
Anti-yellow Shampoo 400 ml 3

£659

SAVE UP TO £95.61

== 4 FREE BACKWASH

e 1 COLOR SHAMPOO 900ML

¢ 1 COLOR CONDITIONER 900ML

e 1 COLOR MASK 500ML

e 1 DAMAGED SHAMPOO 900ML

e 1 DAMAGED CONDITIONER 900ML
e 1 DAMAGED MASK 500ML

o= FREE MARKETING ITEMS

* 40 SHOPPERS

e 2 BRAND BOOK

e 30 POCKET CONSUMER BROCHURES
e CATALOGUE EXPO DESK

* 30 SACHETS (10 OF EACH VARIETY]

e 1 POSTER

e NOTICE BOARD

e HAIR KIT CROWNERS

|

INSIGHT

| — -

BRAND BOOK & CATALOGUE
POCKET BROCHURE EXPO DESK

SHOPPER

'INSIGHT

POSTER NOTICE BOARD

nnnnnnn
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HAIR KIT CROWNERS

www.insightprofessional.co.uk



INSIGHT
STAND DEAL

INTECH

Nourishing Shampoo 400 ml 4 Heat Protection Shield 150 ml 3
Nourishing Mask 250 ml 4
Nourishing Conditioner 400 ml 4 INCOLOR
Anti-yellow Shampoo 400 ml 4
Rejuvenating Shampoo 400 ml 4
Rejuvenating Mask 250 ml 4
Rejuvenating Conditioner 400 ml 4 + 8 FREE BACKWASH
Protective Hair Spray 100 ml 4

e 1 DAILY SHAMPOO 900ML
e 1 DAILY CONDITIONER 900ML

DAILY USE

Energizing Shampoo 400 ml 4

Energizing Mask 250 ml 4 e 1 COLOR SHAMPOO 900ML

Energizing Conditioner 100 ml 4 o COLOR COND'T'ONER QUOML

+ 1 COLOR MASK 500ML

EYSrat?ng ilhar;poo ;gg mt 2 e 1 DAMAGED SHAMPOO 900ML
ydrating Mas m

Hydrating Conditioner 100 ml 4 * 1 DAMAGED CONDITIONER 200ML

e 1 DAMAGED MASK 500ML

Restructurizing Shampoo 400 ml 4

Restructurizing Mask 250 ml A + FREE MARKETING ITEMS

Restructurizing Conditioner 400 ml 4

Restructurizing Spray 100 ml 4

COLORED HAIR * 2 BRAND BOOKS

[COLOREDHAR |

Protective Shampoo 400 ml 4 e 30 POCKET CONSUMER BROCHURES

Protective Mask 250 ml 4 e | CATALOGUE EXPO DESK

Protective Conditioner 400 ml 4 e 50 SHOPPERS

* NOTICE BOARD

Volume up Shampoo 400 ml 4 o

Volume up Hydrating Spray 100 ml 4 ;SPSOASC':I'II_E‘FEQ;S (15 OF EACH VARIETY)

 HAIR KIT CROWNERS

Fortifying Shampoo 400 ml 4

Fortifying Treatment 100 ml + EREE EXPO STAND

Strong Styling Gel 250 ml 4

Hold Cement Gel 250 ml 4

Oil non Qil 250 ml 4

Liquid Crystals 100 ml 4

Strong Hold Ecospray 250 ml 4

Medium Hold Ecospray 250 ml 4

Hair Repair Complex 50 ml 4

Elastic Fibre Paste 90 ml 4

Elastic Molding Wax 90 ml 4

Mattifying Pomade 90 ml 4 £999

Shaping Cream 150 ml 4

Volumizing Ecomousse 150 ml 4 SAVE UP TO £138.85

Hair & Beard Fluid Gel 100 ml 4

www.insightprofessional.co.uk



INSIGHT

PICK A STAND TO SUIT YOUR SALON @

INSIGHT

INSIGHT

|||||||

BRAND BOOK &
POCKET BROCHURE

SHOPPER

EXPO DESK

SIGHT INSIGHT £ INSIGHT,

HAIR KIT CROWNERS

SACHETS POSTER

www.insightprofessional.co.uk



INSIGH

STAND DEAL 2

Nourishing Shampoo 400 ml 4
Nourishing Shampoo 100 ml 4
Nourishing Mask 250 mtl 4
Nourishing Conditioner 400 ml 4
Nourishing Conditioner 100 ml 4
Rejuvenating Shampoo 400 ml 4
Rejuvenating Shampoo 100 mt 4
Rejuvenating Mask 250 mtl 4
Rejuvenating Conditioner 400 ml 4
Rejuvenating Conditioner 100 ml 4
Protective Hair Spray 100 mt 4

DAILY USE

Energizing Shampoo 400 ml 4
Energizing Shampoo 100 ml 4
Energizing Mask 250 mtl 4
Energizing Conditioner 400 ml 4
Energizing Conditioner 100 ml 4
Bodyifying Dry Shampoo 40g 4

ANTI-FRIZZ

Hydrating Shampoo 400 ml 4
Hydrating Shampoo 100 mt 4
Hydrating Mask 250 mtl 4
Hydrating Conditioner 400 ml 4
Hydrating Conditioner 100 ml 4

DAMAGED HAIR

Restructurizing Shampoo 400 ml 4
Restructurizing Shampoo 100 ml 4
Restructurizing Mask 250 mtl 4
Restructurizing Conditioner 400 ml 4
Restructurizing Conditioner 100 ml 4
Restructurizing Spray 100 mt 4

COLORED HAIR

Protective Shampoo 400 ml 4
Protective Shampoo 100 mt 4
Protective Mask 250 ml 4
Protective Conditioner 400 ml 4
Protective Conditioner 100 ml 4

VOLUMIZING

Volume up Shampoo 400 ml 4
Volume up Shampoo 100 mt 4
Volume up Hydrating Spray 100 mt 4
Purifying Shampoo 400 ml 4
Purifying Treatment 100 ml 4

LOSS CONTROL

Fortifying Shampoo
Fortifying Treatment

400 ml 4
100 ml 4

REBALANCING
Sebum Control Shampoo

Strong Styling Gel
Hold Cement Gel

Qil non Oil

Liquid Crystals

Strong Hold Ecospray
Medium Hold Ecospray
Hair Repair Complex
Elastic Fibre Paste
Elastic Molding Wax
Mattifying Pomade
Shaping Cream
Volumizing Ecomousse
Hair & Beard Fluid Gel

INTECH

400 ml 4

250 ml
250 ml
250 ml
100 ml
250 ml
250 ml
50 ml
90 ml
90 ml
90 ml
150 ml
150 ml
100 ml

AAAMAPEAEEEEAEEAEEEEAEEEEANS

Heat Protection Shield

INCOLOR

150 ml 4

Anti-yellow Shampoo

SENSITIVE

400 ml 4

Sensitive Skin Shampoo
Sensitive Skin Conditioner
Sensitive Skin Mask

Dermo-calming Shampoo
Scalp comfort cream

o= 8 FREE BACKWASH

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

DAILY SHAMPOO 900ML
DAILY CONDITIONER 900ML
COLOR SHAMPOO 900ML
COLOR CONDITIONER 900ML
COLOR MASK 500ML
DAMAGED SHAMPOO 900ML
DAMAGED CONDITIONER 900ML
DAMAGED MASK 500ML

www.insightprofessional.co.uk

400 ml 4
400 ml
250 ml 4

~

400 ml 4
100 ml 4

£1449

SAVE UP TO £178.02



INSIGH

PICK 2 STANDS FROM THE SELECTION BELOW

+ FREE MARKETING ITEMS

e 4, BRAND BOOKS
e 30 POCKET CONSUMER BROCHURES =

e | CATALOGUE EXPO DESK - S
« 50 SHOPPERS BRAND BOOK &
« NOTICE BOARD

e 45 SACHETS (15 OF EACH VARIETY)
e 2 POSTERS

e HAIR KIT CROWNERS

CATALOGUE

POCKET BROCHURE EXPO DESK SHOPPER

+ FREE EXPO STANDS

e

SACHETS POSTER HAIR KIT CROWNERS

www.insightprofessional.co.uk



INSIGHT

STAND DEAL 3

Nourishing Shampoo 400 ml 6
Nourishing Shampoo 100 ml 6
Nourishing Mask 250 ml 6
Nourishing Conditioner 400 ml 6
Nourishing Conditioner 100 ml 6
Rejuvenating Shampoo 400 ml 6
Rejuvenating Shampoo 100 ml 6
Rejuvenating Mask 250 ml 6
Rejuvenating Conditioner 400 ml 6
Rejuvenating Conditioner 100 ml 6
Protective Hair Spray 100 ml 6

DAILY USE

Energizing Shampoo 400 ml 6
Energizing Shampoo 100 ml 6
Energizing Mask 250 ml 6
Energizing Conditioner 400 ml 6
Energizing Conditioner 100 ml 6
Bodyifying Dry Shampoo 40g b

ANTI-FRIZZ

Hydrating Shampoo 400 ml 6
Hydrating Shampoo 100 ml 6
Hydrating Mask 250 ml 6
Hydrating Conditioner 400 ml 6
Hydrating Conditioner 100 ml 6

DAMAGED HAIR

Restructurizing Shampoo 400 ml 6
Restructurizing Shampoo 100 ml 6
Restructurizing Mask 250 ml 6
Restructurizing Conditioner 400 ml 6
Restructurizing Conditioner 100 ml 6
Restructurizing Spray 100 ml 6

COLORED HAIR

Protective Shampoo 400 ml 6
Protective Shampoo 100 ml 6
Protective Mask 250 ml 6
Protective Conditioner 400 ml 6
Protective Conditioner 100 ml 6

VOLUMIZING

Volume up Shampoo 400 ml 6
Volume up Shampoo 100 ml 6
Volume up Hydrating Spray 100 ml 6

ANTI DANDRUFF

Purifying Shampoo 400 ml 4
Purifying Treatment 100 ml 4
LOSS CONTROL

Fortifying Shampoo 400 ml 4
Fortifying Treatment 100 ml 4

REBALANCING

Sebum Control Shampoo 400 ml 4
Strong Styling Gel 250 ml 6
Hold Cement Gel 250 ml 6
Oil non Qil 250 ml 6
Liquid Crystals 100 ml 6
Strong Hold Ecospray 250 ml 6
Medium Hold Ecospray 250 ml 6
Hair Repair Complex 50 ml 6
Elastic Fibre Paste 90 ml 6
Elastic Molding Wax 90 ml 6
Mattifying Pomade 90 ml 6
Shaping Cream 150 ml 6
Volumizing Ecomousse 150 ml 6
Hair & Beard Fluid Gel 100 ml 6
INTECH

Heat Protection Shield 150 ml 6

INCOLOR

Anti-yellow Shampoo 400 ml 6

SENSITIVE

Sensitive Skin Shampoo 400 ml 4
Sensitive Skin Conditioner 400 ml 4
Sensitive Skin Mask 250 ml 4
Dermo-calming Shampoo 400 ml 4
Scalp comfort cream 100 ml 4

o= 8 FREE BACKWASH

e 1 DAILY SHAMPOO 900ML
e 1 DAILY CONDITIONER 900ML

e 1 COLOR SHAMPOO 900ML

e 1 COLOR CONDITIONER 900ML

e 1 COLOR MASK 500ML

e 1 DAMAGED SHAMPOO 900ML

e 1 DAMAGED CONDITIONER 900ML
* 1 DAMAGED MASK 500ML

£1999

SAVE UP TO £237.76

www.insightprofessional.co.uk



INSIGHT

3 PIECE STAND FOR YOUR INSIGHT SALON

+ FREE MARKETING ITEMS

INSIGHT

o 4 BRAND BOOKS Lo
* 30 POCKET CONSUMER BROCHURES
* 1 CATALOGUE EXPO DESK E

« 100 SHOPPERS BRAND BOOK &

« NOTICE BOARD POCKET BROCHURE PO DESK SHOPPER  NOTICE BOARD
e 45 SACHETS (15 OF EACH VARIETY)
e 2 POSTERS

e HAIR KIT CROWNERS

SIGHT INSIGHT £ INSIGHT,

+ FREE EXPO STAND

SACHETS POSTER HAIR KIT CROWNERS

www.insightprofessional.co.uk



INSIGHT
INCOLOR

PROFESSIONAL FORMULA
WITH HYDRA-COLOR®
BLEND

NICKEL TESTED
<05 BRI

VEGAN OK
CERTIFICATION

>90%
NATURAL
DERIVED

insightprofessionalofficial
insightprofessional.it

www.insightprofessional.co.uk
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INSIGHT
INCOLOR DEAL 20

£135

Natural, light brown 5.0 1 SAVE UP TO £21.25
Natural blond 7.0 1
Natural, very light blond 9.0 1
Natural, extra light blond 10.0 1

e 20 HYDRO-COLOR® TUBES

Natural, deep dark blond 6.00 1
Natural, deep light blond 8.00 1 e /4 ACTIVATORS 200ml
GOLEN =1 BLEACHING POWDER 500gr
Golden, dark blond 6.3 1
Golden, light blond 8.3 1
o= FREE

|

Ash blond 7 e | TECH MANUAL
Ash, light blond 8.1 1 e 1 WHEAT BOWL
e T TINT BRUSH

e COLOR GUIDE

Platinum, deep ash blond 1.1 1

Irisée extra light blond 10.2 1
IRISEEASH
Irisée ash, extra light blond 10.21 1
INCOLOR
COPPERY iy
Deep coppery blond 7.44 L
'MAHOGANY
Mahogany, light brown 5.5 1
oeePRED recH WHEAT BOWL
Deep red, light brown 5.66 1 MANUAL & TINT BRUSH
Deep red, dark blond 6.66 1

Beige, light blond 8.31 1

‘MIXep {INSGHT
INCOLOR

Chocolate brown 4.05 1 R

Ice chocolate, light brown 5.07 1

Blue bleaching powder - ammonia 500 gr
Nourishing color activator 10 vol. 900 m
Nourishing color activator 20 vol. 900 m
Nourishing color activator 30 vol. 900 m
Nourishing color activator 40 vol. 900 m

—_

l
l
l
l

www.insightprofessional.co.uk



INSIGHT

INCOLOR DEAL 40

Natural black 1.0 1
Natural, dark brown 3.0 1
Natural brown 4.0 1
Natural, light brown 5.0 1
Natural, dark blond 6.0 1
Natural blond 7.0 1
Natural, light blond 8.0 1
Natural, very light blond 9.0 1
Natural, extra light blond 10.0 1

7.00
9.00

—_

Natural, deep blond
Natural, deep very light blond

|

Golden, dark blond
Golden, light blond

6.3 1
8.3 1

Ash, dark blond
Ash, light blond
Platinum, ash blond

6.1 1
8.1 1
11.10 1

Deep ash, light blond 8.11 1

8.2 1

Irisée light blond .
10.2 1

Irisée extra light blond

8.21 1
10.21 1

Irisée ash, light blond
Irisée ash, extra light blond

Coppery, dark blond 6.4 1
Deep coppery blond 7.44 1
Deep coppery light blond 8.44 1

5.5 1
6.5 1

Mahogany, light brown
Mahogany, dark blond

6.66
7.66

—

Deep red, dark blond
Deep red blond

—

5.77
6.77

—_

Deep purple, light brown
Deep purple, dark blond

—_

7.34
8.34

—

Golden copper blond
Golden copper, light blond

—

Beige, dark blond
Beige, light blond

6.31
8.31

—_

£259

SAVE UP TO £41.52

e 40 HYDRO-COLOR® TUBES
e 6 ACTIVATORS 900ml
e 2 BLEACHING POWDER 500gr

o= FREE

e 1 POSTER

e 1 TECH MANUAL
e 1 INCOLOR CHART
e 1 WHEAT BOWL

e 1 TINT BRUSH

INCOLOR
TECH COLOR
MANUAL CHART

WHEAT BOWL
& TINT BRUSH

Chocolate brown 4.05 1
Chocolate, dark blond 6.05 1
Ice chocolate, brown 4.07 1
|ce chocolate, dark blond 6.07 1
Natural super bleaching blond 90.0 1
Pearl super bleaching blond 91.2 1

White bleaching powder -ammonia 500 gr 1
Blue bleaching powder - ammonia 500 gr 1
Nourishing color activator 10 vol. 900 ml 2
Nourishing color activator 20 vol. 900 ml 2
Nourishing color activator 30 vol. 900 ml 1
Nourishing color activator 40 vol. 900 ml 1

www.insightprofessional.co.uk



INSIGHT
INCOLOR DEAL 120

Natural black 1.0 2
Brown 2.0 2
Natural, dark brown 3.0 2
Natural brown 4.0 2
Natural, light brown 5.0 2
Natural, dark blond 6.0 2
Natural blond 7.0 2
Natural, light blond 8.0 2
Natural, very light blond 9.0 2
Natural, extra light blond 10.0 2
DEEPNATURAL
Natural, deep brown 4.00 2
Natural, deep light brown 5.00 2
Natural, deep dark blond 6.00 2
Natural, deep blond 7.00 2
Natural, deep light blond 8.00 2
Natural, deep very light blond 9.00 2

Golden, light brown 5.3 1
Golden, dark blond 6.3 1
Golden blond 7.3 1
Golden, light blond 8.3 1
Golden, very light blond 9.3 1

Blue black

Ash, dark blond
Ash blond

Ash, light blond
Ash, very light blond
Platinum, ash blond

Do NoeN
NN NN
N
o
NN R NN —

~
—
—

Deep ash blond

Deep ash, light blond
Deep ash, extra light blond
Platinum, deep ash blond

©

10.11
1.1

LN — —

Irisée light blond 8.2 1
Irisée extra light blond 10.2 2
IRISEEASH
Irisée ash, dark blond 6.21

Irisée ash, light blond 8.21

10.21
11.21

Irisée ash, extra light blond
Platinum, irisée ash blond

NN N —

Coppery, light brown 5.4 1
Coppery, dark blond 6.4 1
Deep coppery blond 7.44 1
Deep coppery, light blond 8.44 1

Copper golden blond 7.43
Copper golden, very light blond 9.43

_

Mahogany brown 4.5 1
Mahogany, light brown 5.5 1
Mahogany, dark blond 6.5 1
DEEPRED
Deep red, light brown 5.66 1
Deep red, dark blond 6.66 2
Deep red blond 7.66 2
DEEPPURPLE
Deep purple brown 4.77 1
Deep purple, light brown 5.77 1
Deep purple, dark blond 6.77 1
COPPERYGOLDEN
Golden copper, dark blond 6.34 1
Golden copper blond 7.34 1
Golden copper, light blond 8.34 1
BEGE
Beige, dark blond 6.31 1
Beige blond 7.31 2
Beige, light blond 8.31 2
‘MiXep
Chocolate, dark brown 3.05 1
Chocolate brown 4.05 2
Chocolate, light brown 5.05 2
Chocolate, dark blond 6.05 2
Ice chocolate, dark brown 3.07 1
Ice chocolate, brown 4.07 2
Ice chocolate, light brown 5.07 2
|ce chocolate, dark blond 6.07 2

Natural super bleaching blond 90.0 2
Golden super bleaching blond 90.3 1
Pearl super bleaching blond 91.2 2

Ash corrector

Green corrector

Purple corrector

Red corrector

Blue corrector

Copper corrector

Bleaching booster 0.0

N — —m — N

N|

Anti-yellow toner
Gold toner

N

www.insightprofessional.co.uk



INSIGHT

INCOLOR
Dermal protector 150 ml 1
White bleaching powder-ammonia 500 gr 1
Blue bleaching powder-ammonia 500 gr 1
Multi-tech hair bleaching powder 450 gr 1
Bleaching paste with ammonia 500 gr 1
Nourishing color activator 6 vol. 900 ml 1
Nourishing color activator 10 vol. 900 ml 2
Nourishing color activator 20 vol. 900 ml 4 N _ ®
Nourishing color activator 30 vol. 900 ml 2 120 HYDRO-COLOR®™ TUBES
Nourishing color activator 40 vol. 900 ml 1 e 10 ACTIVATORS 200ml
e 3 BLEACHING POWDERS 450-500gr
e 1 BLEACHING PASTE 500gr
e 1 INCOLOR CHART e 7 DERMAL PROTECTOR 150ml
e 1 TECH MANUAL
e 1 POSTER
e 2 WHEAT BOWLS
e 2 TINT BRUSHES
T
INSIGHT,
INCOLOR -
COLOR TECH POSTER WHEAT BOWL &
CHART MANUAL TINT BRUSH

www.insightprofessional.co.uk



INSIGHT
INCOLOR MAN DEAL O

18 INCOLOR MAN TUBES 40ml
4 MAN ACTIVATORS 6 VOL 100ml

1 INCOLOR CHART
1T WHEAT BOWL
T TINT BRUSH

INCOLOR MAN TUBES
Black 40 ml 3
Light brown 40 ml 3
&ElHl\!'.\“t\!\\\‘.‘-\\"\\'\‘.“a\\".\":\\.\‘\'\\\%‘.‘ nght blond 40 ml‘ 3
I s BES Dark brown 40 ml 3
il 180 INSIGH
;fgigi 30 & Dark blond 40 ml 3
Bl e Gray Oml 3

www.insightprofessional.co.uk



SKIN DEAL

INSIGHT

3 OF EACH:
e BODY CLEANSER 400ml

e BODY CLEANSER 100ml

e BODY CREAM 250ml

e BODY CREAM 50ml

e HAND CREAM 75ml

e BODY OIL 150ml T
e BODY OIL 50ml SKIN

e BODY SCRUB s

FREE MARKETING ITEMS

e 20 SKIN POCKET BROCHURES
* 10 SHOPPERS

+ FREE COUNTER STAND WITH SHOWCARD

3 OF EACH MAN PRODUCTS

e BEARD CLEANSER 250ml

e BEARD CLEANSER 100ml

e BEARD OIL 50ml

e SHAVING AND BEARD OIL 50ml
e AFTERSHAVE & FACE CREAM 100ml
e HAIR & BODY CLEANSER 250ml
e HAIR & BODY CLEANSER 100ml
e SHAVING SOAP 125gr

FREE MARKETING ITEMS
e 20 MAN POCKET BROCHURES
* 10 SHOPPERS

+ FREE COUNTER STAND WITH SHOWCARD

www.insightprofessional.co.uk




INSIGHT
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SIGHT
SKIN

CREMA CORPO
NUTRIENTE
NOURISHING
BODY CREAM

Estratto Biologico di Rooi-
bos / Estratto Biologico di
Iperico / Burro Biologico di
Karité. Uno speciale tratta-

CREMAMANI
IDRATANTE
HYDRATING
'HAND CREAM

> B80DY CLEANSER

Estratto Biologico di Rooll

CREMA CORPO

T, SKIN
SN e, ”"“" I ETERGENTE CORPO
|

Liquirizia/ Estratto . ﬁgﬂ.‘z‘,‘éﬁfﬁs /Estratto Biologico di Miele /
BODY CREAM Burro Biologico

Estratto Biologico di Rooibos / Estratto
Biologico di perico/ Burro Biologico di
Karité. Uno_speciale trattamento i

BODY CLEANSER TIVE SKIN - NICKEL TESTED <05 PPM.

Estratto Biologico di Reois)

Lo JEr] smwl“”:g i SIGHT
S|

DKIN e
LI0 CORPO RIGENERA E
REGENERATING BODY 0l ¥ tE=/%

-
2 1¥E sk - KL T8

MADE IN ITALY - TES
SUPELLISENSIB
ON SENSITIVE SKIN - NICKE:

v

INSIGHT
MAN

DETERGENTE CORPO
E CAPELL|

HAIR & BODY
CLEANSER

Estratto Biologico di Dat-
tero /Olio Tea Tree / Es-
tratto Biologico di Alae.
Formula altamente dermo-
compatibile, per corpo
capelli. Organic Date Ex
tract /Tea Tree Ol / Or
ganic Aloe Extract. High
skin-friendly formula, f
hair and body.

MADE IN ITALY - TE:
DERMATOL.
SENS|

INSIGHT
MAN

OLIO MULTIFUNZIONE
MULTIFUNCTIONAL S,

o Biologie 0
Bilagco af Handorts 02,

e« protvs 0o 0% i

Organc Hinond O M.

gsraro 0
%

s

ITALY - T
OLOGICALL

www.insightprofessional.co.uk

Estratto Biologico di Rooibos

ensu hing an
SIGHT MADE IN ITALY - TESTATO DERMAT iy el ST Rty | B e s e
SKIN SUPELLISENSIBILI-DERMATOLO 'MADEINTALY -TESTATO DERMATOLO- | D CORPO RIGEN ‘SENSIBILI-DERMATOLOG -
ONSENSITIVE SKIN - NICKEL f SICAMENTE SU PELLI SENSIBIL ENERATING 50! A
DETERGENTE CORPO 3 il crouToLoGicALLY TESTED ONsBNs-

|




BECOME AN INSIGHT STOCKIST
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CARE

www.insightprofessional.co.uk

All prices are subject to VAT.





